Rank

A wWN

ID
441
444
442
443

4th Dubai International Parachuting Competition

Team Name
France
Norway
United Arab Emirates
Canada

27 November - 10 December 2013

17
15
13
10

Dubai, UAE
4-Way Female
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TOTAL
209
173
144
137

AVG
20,90
17,30
14,40
13,70
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